
Alabama Alumni Invitational - Oct. 7, 2018 - 15 schools

ADS - Entries: 25
School Student(s)

1 G Andrea Ambam

2 G Faith LoPiccolo

3 Q Rachel Evans

4 G Symone Whalin

5 Q Elizabeth Boone

6 J Daniel Zawadzki

7 P Quinn Oberg

CA - Entries: 12
School Student(s)

1 G Bradley Wascher

2 J Daniel Zawadzki

3 Q Sabrina Savoie

4 P Gentry Slay

5 B Natalie Cumming

6 M Kaylie Williams

DI - Entries: 41
School Student(s)

1 P Madison Hall

2 J Lily Pieper

3 G Casey Child

4 G Reese Johnson

5 H Emmanuela Wade

6 G Tayland Ratliff

7 B Lauren Cocroft

DUO - Entries: 13
School Student(s)

1 G Gosling and Williams

2 G Warnecke and Collins

3 G Johnson and Wisenden

4 J Beckles and Trijae

5 J Marsh and Pieper

6 C Sulewski and Garrett

EXT - Entries: 31
School Student(s)

1 B Jacob Thompson

2 Q Rachel Evans

3 T Becca Human

4 G Brian Anderson

5 Q Katayoun Khalilian

6 Q Dyana Martinez

7 B Danny Drane

IMP - Entries: 44
School Student(s)

1 Q Jordan Rojas

2 T Becca Human

3 G Bradley Wascher

4 P Pearce Barringer

5 Q Maxim Belov

6 Q Katayoun Khalilian

7 B John Henry

INF - Entries: 24
School Student(s)

1 G Derek Collins

2 G Casey Child

3 P Sydney Terry

4 G Bradley Wascher

5 P Danielle Pacia

6 G Rickey Williams

PER - Entries: 24
School Student(s)

1 G Derek Collins

2 M Nick Trodd

3 P Madison Hall

4 G Emma Warnecke

5 B Jacob Thompson

6 Q Dyana Martinez

7 G Faith LoPiccolo

POE - Entries: 23
School Student(s)

1 J Joshua Beckles

2 G Kelly Lingen

3 G Andrea Ambam

4 J Alejandro Perez

5 B Parker Roth

6 Q Danielle Castillo

POI - Entries: 32
School Student(s)

1 J Trijae

2 G Andrea Ambam

3 J Brenna Fuhr

4 C Ashanti Holland 

5 H Jaylon Bolden

6 B Hailey Rastrelli

PRO - Entries: 45
School Student(s)

1 H Emmanuela Wade

2 G Faith LoPiccolo

3 G Casey Child

4 G Corey Newsome

5 G Emma Warnecke

6 G Andrea Ambam

Tournament director

Robert Imbody

School Codes
A - Berry College
B - George Mason 

University
C - TSU

D - Mixon Lycaeum Speech 
and Debate Team

E - Mississippi State 
University

G - Western Kentucky 
University

H - Wiley College
J - Bradley University

K - University of Southern 
Mississippi

L - University of Louisiana 
at Lafayette

M - Florida State University 
Forensics

P - University of Alabama
Q - University of Texas at 

Austin
S - University of Central 

Florida
T - University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
X - Hired Judges



Alabama Alumni Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INF PER POE POI PRO Total Place

Western Kentucky University (G) 14 6 8 15 3 4 15 9 9 5 15 103 1

Bradley University (J) 1 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 35 2

University of Texas at Austin (Q) 6 4 0 0 8 9 0 1 1 0 0 29 3

George Mason University (B) 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 2 2 1 0 13 4

Wiley College (H) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 10 5

University of Nebraska-Lincoln (T) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 6

Florida State University Forensics (M) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 7

TSU (C) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 8
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Berry College Kandra Martin 5 (19) 5 (14) 10 33 25

B1 George Mason University Lauren Cocroft 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 11

B2 George Mason University John Henry 4 (21) 4 (22) 8 43 19

E1 Mississippi State University Maggie Bridges 5 (21) 5 (21) 10 42 24

G1 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 6

G2 Western Kentucky University Symone Whalin 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 48 4

G3 Western Kentucky University Faith LoPiccolo 1 (23) 3 (23) 4 46 6

G4 Western Kentucky University Jessica Duncan 1 (24) 5 (19) 6 43 16

G5 Western Kentucky University Salvador Tinajero Jr 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44 18

H1 Wiley College Micah Williams 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41 20

J1 Bradley University Connor Sears 4 (22) 2 (24) 6 46 12

J2 Bradley University Natalie Aiken 5 (20) 1 (25) 6 45 14

J3 Bradley University Daniel Zawadzki 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 2

M1 Florida State University Forensics Brendan Gerdts 4 (20) 5 (21) 9 41 20

M2 Florida State University Forensics Sahara Lyon 5 (18) 4 (19) 9 37 23

P1 University of Alabama Quinn Oberg 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 2

P2 University of Alabama Danielle Pacia 5 (20) 4 (21) 9 41 20

P3 University of Alabama Sydney Terry 2 (24) 2 (21) 4 45 8

P4 University of Alabama Crystal Stone 4 (20) 2 (24) 6 44 15

Q1 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

Q2 University of Texas at Austin Sarah Courville 3 (23) 3 (23) 6 46 12

Q3 University of Texas at Austin Evan Lope 3 (22) 3 (20) 6 42 17

Q4 University of Texas at Austin Elizabeth Boone 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 5

Q5 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas 1 (24) 4 (22) 5 46 9

Q6 University of Texas at Austin Sabrina Savoie 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 10
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B9 George Mason University Natalie Cumming 5 (19) 2 (24) 7 43 5

G16 Western Kentucky University Corey Newsome 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42 11

G7 Western Kentucky University Bradley Wascher 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 2

J3 Bradley University Daniel Zawadzki 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

M5 Florida State University Forensics Kaylie Williams 4 (20) 3 (23) 7 43 5

P12 University of Alabama Caitlin Lofton 3 (22) 5 (20) 8 42 8

P6 University of Alabama Gentry Slay 1 (24) 5 (20) 6 44 4

Q10 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez 4 (21) 4 (21) 8 42 8

Q6 University of Texas at Austin Sabrina Savoie 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 2

Q8 University of Texas at Austin Katayoun Khalilian 5 (19) 3 (23) 8 42 8

Q9 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Auzenne 5 (18) 5 (21) 10 39 12

T4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 2 (23) 5 (19) 7 42 7
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A5 Berry College Ben Allee 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41 30

B1 George Mason University Lauren Cocroft 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 3

B10 George Mason University Seth Ellsworth 2 (23) 3 (23) 5 46 9

B6 George Mason University Tom Murabito 5 (18) 1 (23) 6 41 25

B7 George Mason University Parker Roth 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 10

B8 George Mason University Hailey Rastrelli 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43 20

C1 TSU Shana Woodland 3 (21) 2 (21) 5 42 15

C2 TSU Elijah J McNutt 4 (19) 1 (25) 5 44 12

C3 TSU Trey Gibson 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40 36

C4 TSU Sydni Daniels 4 (21) 5 (17) 9 38 38

C5 TSU Mel Williams 5 (19) 1 (25) 6 44 17

C8 TSU Jazmyn Bolden 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 8

C9 TSU Donavan Stewart 2 (24) 5 (21) 7 45 27

G11 Western Kentucky University Casey Child 1 (25) 2 (21) 3 46 3

G12 Western Kentucky University Matt Wisenden 2 (22) 5 (17) 7 39 31

G14 Western Kentucky University Tayland Ratliff 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 5

G17 Western Kentucky University Sabas Del Toro 1 (24) 5 (18) 6 42 22

G18 Western Kentucky University Ryan Gosling 5 (20) 1 (24) 6 44 17

G19 Western Kentucky University Paige Allbright 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 10

G20 Western Kentucky University Reese Johnson 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 5

H3 Wiley College Emmanuela Wade 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 5

H4 Wiley College Cardero Berryman 2 (22) 3 (20) 5 42 15

J1 Bradley University Connor Sears 1 (24) 4 (19) 5 43 14

J10 Bradley University John Marsh 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 29

J9 Bradley University Lily Pieper 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 2

K4 University of Southern Mississippi Iyanna Marshall 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42 35

K6 University of Southern Mississippi Conrad Acosta 5 (15) 5 (15) 10 30 41

L4 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Jacob Remel 4 (20) 3 (19) 7 39 31

L5 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Hannah Broussard 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36 40

M4 Florida State University Forensics Gaby Paez 4 (22) 4 (21) 8 43 33
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

M5 Florida State University Forensics Kaylie Williams 4 (20) 5 (19) 9 39 37

P11 University of Alabama Alexis Simmons 3 (21) 3 (21) 6 42 22

P12 University of Alabama Caitlin Lofton 1 (23) 5 (20) 6 43 20

P13 University of Alabama Evan Price 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 17

P15 University of Alabama Macy West

P5 University of Alabama Paul Bousquet 5 (21) 4 (16) 9 37 39

P9 University of Alabama Madison Hall 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

Q11 University of Texas at Austin Juan Nunez 4 (20) 4 (19) 8 39 34

Q15 University of Texas at Austin Carlos Diaz 5 (19) 1 (23) 6 42 22

Q2 University of Texas at Austin Sarah Courville 2 (22) 4 (18) 6 40 26

Q3 University of Texas at Austin Evan Lope 3 (23) 4 (20) 7 43 28

T3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Mia Virgillito 3 (22) 2 (22) 5 44 12
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C11 TSU Tayneria Gooden and Karyn Williams 4 (21) 4 (16) 8 37 13

C2 TSU Elijah J McNutt and Jazmyn Bolden 3 (22) 3 (23) 6 45 8

C7 TSU Sarah Sulewski and Chase Garrett 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 2

G14 Western Kentucky University Tayland Ratliff and Casey Child 1 (25) 5 (21) 6 46 7

G18 Western Kentucky University Ryan Gosling and Rickey Williams 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 4

G20 Western Kentucky University Reese Johnson and Matt Wisenden 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 6

G9 Western Kentucky University Emma Warnecke and Derek Collins 2 (23) 1 (23) 3 46 3

H4 Wiley College Micah Williams and Cardero Berryman 5 (20) 2 (21) 7 41 10

J6 Bradley University Joshua Beckles and Trijae 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

J9 Bradley University John Marsh and Lily Pieper 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 4

L5 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Hannah Broussard and Olivia Guidry 4 (19) 4 (22) 8 41 12

P10 University of Alabama Isaiah McDermott and Sydney Terry 3 (22) 3 (19) 6 41 9

Q13 University of Texas at Austin Danielle Castillo and Briana Mier 4 (20) 4 (22) 8 42 11
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Berry College Kandra Martin 5 (21) 4 (21) 9 42 25

A2 Berry College Jacob Pritchett 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 28

B3 George Mason University Danny Drane 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

B4 George Mason University Jacob Thompson 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 4

B5 George Mason University David Marques 4 (22) 4 (21) 8 43 20

D1 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder 5 (16) 3 (19) 8 35 24

G6 Western Kentucky University Brian Anderson 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 6

G7 Western Kentucky University Bradley Wascher 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 10

J4 Bradley University Ryan O'Connor 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 48 8

J5 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 3 (22) 5 (17) 8 39 23

K1 University of Southern Mississippi Bella Brocato 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 29

K2 University of Southern Mississippi Amran Luckett 4 (20) 5 (16) 9 36 27

K4 University of Southern Mississippi Iyanna Marshall 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 31

K6 University of Southern Mississippi Conrad Acosta 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 29

K7 University of Southern Mississippi Charles Marshall 5 (17) 4 (21) 9 38 26

K8 University of Southern Mississippi John Beckham 3 (23) 5 (18) 8 41 21

M1 Florida State University Forensics Brendan Gerdts 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 21

M3 Florida State University Forensics Nick Trodd 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 42 16

P1 University of Alabama Quinn Oberg 4 (19) 3 (22) 7 41 19

P5 University of Alabama Paul Bousquet 3 (23) 2 (24) 5 47 10

P6 University of Alabama Gentry Slay 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45 14

P7 University of Alabama Pearce Barringer 3 (23) 2 (21) 5 44 12

Q1 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 6

Q10 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

Q3 University of Texas at Austin Evan Lope 2 (24) 4 (18) 6 42 16

Q5 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 9

Q7 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44 12

Q8 University of Texas at Austin Katayoun Khalilian 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 3

Q9 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Auzenne 4 (21) 3 (22) 7 43 18

T1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Becca Human 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 5
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

T2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Cole Shardelow 2 (24) 4 (20) 6 44 15
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Berry College Kandra Martin 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 39

A2 Berry College Jacob Pritchett 3 (21) 3 (21) 6 42 25

B2 George Mason University John Henry 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

B4 George Mason University Jacob Thompson 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 40

B5 George Mason University David Marques 1 (25) 5 (19) 6 44 20

B6 George Mason University Tom Murabito 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 26

D1 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder 4 (22) 5 (18) 9 40 33

D2 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Kalvin Morris 5 (18) 2 (22) 7 40 28

D3 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Jalen Davis 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 42

E1 Mississippi State University Maggie Bridges 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40 33

G2 Western Kentucky University Symone Whalin 3 (21) 4 (20) 7 41 27

G6 Western Kentucky University Brian Anderson 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44 13

G7 Western Kentucky University Bradley Wascher 1 (23) 1 (23) 2 46 3

G8 Western Kentucky University Parker Anderson 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 8

H5 Wiley College Jaylon Bolden 5 (20) 3 (22) 8 42 29

J3 Bradley University Daniel Zawadzki 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43 24

J4 Bradley University Ryan O'Connor 4 (20) 2 (24) 6 44 20

J5 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 3 (22) 2 (22) 5 44 13

K2 University of Southern Mississippi Amran Luckett 5 (21) 5 (19) 10 40 38

K4 University of Southern Mississippi Iyanna Marshall 4 (19) 5 (21) 9 40 33

K6 University of Southern Mississippi Conrad Acosta 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 40

K7 University of Southern Mississippi Charles Marshall 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 42

K8 University of Southern Mississippi John Beckham 5 (17) 5 (18) 10 35 44

L1 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Hannah LeJeune 4 (20) 5 (20) 9 40 33

M1 Florida State University Forensics Brendan Gerdts 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 30

M2 Florida State University Forensics Sahara Lyon 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45 18

M3 Florida State University Forensics Nick Trodd 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 20

P1 University of Alabama Quinn Oberg 2 (23) 4 (22) 6 45 18

P2 University of Alabama Danielle Pacia 4 (19) 1 (23) 5 42 17

P4 University of Alabama Crystal Stone 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 9
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

P6 University of Alabama Gentry Slay 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39 37

P7 University of Alabama Pearce Barringer 1 (23) 1 (23) 2 46 3

Q1 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 13

Q10 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 9

Q3 University of Texas at Austin Evan Lope 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44 13

Q5 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 6

Q6 University of Texas at Austin Sabrina Savoie 2 (24) 4 (20) 6 44 20

Q7 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 5

Q8 University of Texas at Austin Katayoun Khalilian 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 6

Q9 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Auzenne 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 11

S1 University of Central Florida Christa Beriswill 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 12

S2 University of Central Florida Nicole Young 5 (18) 3 (21) 8 39 32

T1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Becca Human 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 48 1

T2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Cole Shardelow 3 (21) 5 (19) 8 40 31
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B2 George Mason University John Henry 2 (24) 5 (21) 7 45 12

B3 George Mason University Danny Drane 5 (21) 5 (21) 10 42 19

D3 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Jalen Davis 5 (18) 5 (17) 10 35 24

G1 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam 4 (22) 2 (24) 6 46 8

G10 Western Kentucky University Derek Collins 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 3

G11 Western Kentucky University Casey Child 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 5

G12 Western Kentucky University Matt Wisenden 4 (22) 3 (22) 7 44 14

G13 Western Kentucky University Rickey Williams 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

G2 Western Kentucky University Symone Whalin 5 (20) 4 (19) 9 39 18

G7 Western Kentucky University Bradley Wascher 1 (25) 4 (21) 5 46 6

G8 Western Kentucky University Parker Anderson 3 (23) 4 (22) 7 45 12

G9 Western Kentucky University Emma Warnecke 3 (23) 3 (23) 6 46 8

H2 Wiley College Louis Mendez 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 22

J4 Bradley University Ryan O'Connor 5 (21) 5 (20) 10 41 20

P1 University of Alabama Quinn Oberg 2 (24) 5 (20) 7 44 14

P2 University of Alabama Danielle Pacia 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

P3 University of Alabama Sydney Terry 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 4

P4 University of Alabama Crystal Stone 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 16

P5 University of Alabama Paul Bousquet 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38 21

Q1 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 7

Q11 University of Texas at Austin Juan Nunez 2 (24) 4 (22) 6 46 8

Q12 University of Texas at Austin Seis Steves 5 (19) 5 (18) 10 37 22

Q5 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas 5 (20) 3 (23) 8 43 17

S1 University of Central Florida Christa Beriswill 4 (22) 2 (24) 6 46 8
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A3 Berry College Anna Claire Tucker 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42 18

B2 George Mason University John Henry 3 (22) 2 (23) 5 45 8

B3 George Mason University Danny Drane 3 (23) 3 (22) 6 45 11

B4 George Mason University Jacob Thompson 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 3

B6 George Mason University Tom Murabito 4 (22) 5 (21) 9 43 17

E1 Mississippi State University Maggie Bridges 5 (21) 5 (21) 10 42 21

G10 Western Kentucky University Derek Collins 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 5

G3 Western Kentucky University Faith LoPiccolo 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 6

G4 Western Kentucky University Jessica Duncan 4 (21) 4 (22) 8 43 14

G7 Western Kentucky University Bradley Wascher 1 (24) 5 (20) 6 44 12

G9 Western Kentucky University Emma Warnecke 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 6

J5 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44 9

K1 University of Southern Mississippi Bella Brocato 5 (21) 5 (18) 10 39 22

K7 University of Southern Mississippi Charles Marshall 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 22

M3 Florida State University Forensics Nick Trodd 3 (23) 1 (24) 4 47 3

P7 University of Alabama Pearce Barringer 5 (19) 1 (25) 6 44 12

P9 University of Alabama Madison Hall 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

Q10 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 2

Q7 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41 19

Q9 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Auzenne 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 24

S1 University of Central Florida Christa Beriswill 3 (22) 5 (19) 8 41 16

S2 University of Central Florida Nicole Young 5 (20) 3 (22) 8 42 15

T1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Becca Human 4 (22) 2 (24) 6 46 10

T2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Cole Shardelow 5 (20) 4 (21) 9 41 19
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B5 George Mason University David Marques 2 (24) 5 (21) 7 45 12

B7 George Mason University Parker Roth 3 (23) 1 (25) 4 48 3

C1 TSU Shana Woodland 4 (22) 3 (23) 7 45 12

C2 TSU Elijah J McNutt 4 (21) 3 (22) 7 43 16

C3 TSU Trey Gibson 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 23

C4 TSU Sydni Daniels 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40 18

G1 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

G11 Western Kentucky University Casey Child 5 (21) 1 (24) 6 45 9

G13 Western Kentucky University Rickey Williams 4 (22) 2 (23) 6 45 9

G14 Western Kentucky University Tayland Ratliff 2 (24) 5 (20) 7 44 14

G15 Western Kentucky University Kelly Lingen 3 (22) 2 (23) 5 45 6

G16 Western Kentucky University Corey Newsome 3 (22) 2 (22) 5 44 7

H1 Wiley College Micah Williams 3 (23) 4 (21) 7 44 14

H3 Wiley College Emmanuela Wade 2 (23) 4 (22) 6 45 9

H4 Wiley College Cardero Berryman 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 20

J6 Bradley University Joshua Beckles 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 2

J8 Bradley University Alejandro Perez 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 4

L2 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Timothy Ledet 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40 17

L3 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Olivia Guidry 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39 19

L4 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Jacob Remel 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 20

P10 University of Alabama Isaiah McDermott 1 (25) 4 (19) 5 44 7

Q13 University of Texas at Austin Danielle Castillo 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 5

S3 University of Central Florida Glenyz Pereira 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38 22
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A2 Berry College Jacob Pritchett 5 (21) 4 (21) 9 42 25

A4 Berry College Avery James 5 (19) 4 (22) 9 41 26

B10 George Mason University Seth Ellsworth 4 (20) 2 (24) 6 44 15

B5 George Mason University David Marques 2 (23) 5 (19) 7 42 18

B8 George Mason University Hailey Rastrelli 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 5

B9 George Mason University Natalie Cumming 3 (23) 5 (16) 8 39 24

C5 TSU Mel Williams 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 46 7

C6 TSU Ashanti Holland 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 6

D1 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder 5 (1) 5 (21) 10 22 32

D2 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Kalvin Morris 5 (20) 4 (21) 9 41 26

D3 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Jalen Davis 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 42 18

G1 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 3

G15 Western Kentucky University Kelly Lingen 1 (23) 3 (22) 4 45 9

G17 Western Kentucky University Sabas Del Toro 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 18

G3 Western Kentucky University Faith LoPiccolo 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 7

G5 Western Kentucky University Salvador Tinajero Jr 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 9

G9 Western Kentucky University Emma Warnecke 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 11

H2 Wiley College Louis Mendez 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 30

H5 Wiley College Jaylon Bolden 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 3

J1 Bradley University Connor Sears 4 (22) 3 (23) 7 45 17

J5 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

J6 Bradley University Joshua Beckles 2 (22) 3 (20) 5 42 14

J7 Bradley University Trijae 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 2

J8 Bradley University Alejandro Perez 3 (21) 5 (20) 8 41 23

K4 University of Southern Mississippi Iyanna Marshall 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 30

P4 University of Alabama Crystal Stone 5 (21) 3 (23) 8 44 21

Q11 University of Texas at Austin Juan Nunez 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 12

Q12 University of Texas at Austin Seis Steves 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45 12

Q4 University of Texas at Austin Elizabeth Boone 5 (20) 5 (21) 10 41 29

S3 University of Central Florida Glenyz Pereira 2 (22) 4 (19) 6 41 16

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

T3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Mia Virgillito 4 (21) 4 (22) 8 43 22

T4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 4 (22) 5 (18) 9 40 28

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Alabama Alumni Invitational

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A5 Berry College Ben Allee 3 (23) 5 (19) 8 42 31

A6 Berry College Tasha Mwangi 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40 34

B1 George Mason University Lauren Cocroft 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44 25

B7 George Mason University Parker Roth 2 (23) 3 (23) 5 46 18

C6 TSU Ashanti Holland 2 (24) 2 (23) 4 47 10

C7 TSU Sarah Sulewski 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 10

G1 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 6

G10 Western Kentucky University Derek Collins 2 (23) 3 (23) 5 46 18

G11 Western Kentucky University Casey Child 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

G16 Western Kentucky University Corey Newsome 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 4

G17 Western Kentucky University Sabas Del Toro 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 16

G18 Western Kentucky University Ryan Gosling 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 14

G19 Western Kentucky University Paige Allbright 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 7

G3 Western Kentucky University Faith LoPiccolo 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 4

G5 Western Kentucky University Salvador Tinajero Jr 5 (20) 4 (21) 9 41 38

G9 Western Kentucky University Emma Warnecke 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

H2 Wiley College Louis Mendez 5 (20) 4 (21) 9 41 38

H3 Wiley College Emmanuela Wade 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 3

H5 Wiley College Jaylon Bolden 3 (23) 1 (25) 4 48 8

J10 Bradley University John Marsh 5 (20) 5 (16) 10 36 45

J7 Bradley University Trijae 5 (20) 1 (25) 6 45 23

J8 Bradley University Alejandro Perez 4 (21) 3 (23) 7 44 27

J9 Bradley University Lily Pieper 4 (20) 5 (21) 9 41 38

K8 University of Southern Mississippi John Beckham 5 (21) 4 (22) 9 43 36

L1 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Hannah LeJeune 4 (21) 5 (21) 9 42 37

L2 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Timothy Ledet 4 (22) 5 (19) 9 41 38

L3 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Olivia Guidry 5 (21) 2 (23) 7 44 27

L4 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Jacob Remel 1 (25) 4 (22) 5 47 16

L5 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Hannah Broussard 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 14

M4 Florida State University Forensics Gaby Paez 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40 43
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

P10 University of Alabama Isaiah McDermott 3 (23) 4 (22) 7 45 26

P11 University of Alabama Alexis Simmons 2 (23) 4 (22) 6 45 23

P12 University of Alabama Caitlin Lofton 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 10

P13 University of Alabama Evan Price 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41 38

P15 University of Alabama Macy West 5 (18) 3 (22) 8 40 34

Q12 University of Texas at Austin Seis Steves 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 10

Q13 University of Texas at Austin Danielle Castillo 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 8

Q14 University of Texas at Austin Briana Mier 4 (21) 1 (24) 5 45 20

Q15 University of Texas at Austin Carlos Diaz 4 (21) 3 (23) 7 44 27

Q2 University of Texas at Austin Sarah Courville 3 (22) 5 (20) 8 42 31

Q4 University of Texas at Austin Elizabeth Boone 1 (25) 5 (21) 6 46 22

S1 University of Central Florida Christa Beriswill 4 (19) 5 (21) 9 40 43

S2 University of Central Florida Nicole Young 4 (22) 4 (20) 8 42 31

T3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Mia Virgillito 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44 27

T4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 3 (22) 2 (23) 5 45 20
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X17 X1 E1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G1 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 3 (21) 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 5 71 1

G3 Faith LoPiccolo Western Kentucky University 1 (24) 3 (23) 2 (24) 1 6 71 2

Q1 Rachel Evans University of Texas at Austin 2 (23) 2 (24) 3 (23) 0 7 70 3

G2 Symone Whalin Western Kentucky University 4 (20) 4 (22) 5 (21) 0 13 63 4

Q4 Elizabeth Boone University of Texas at Austin 7 (17) 5 (21) 4 (22) 0 16 60 5

J3 Daniel Zawadzki Bradley University 5 (19) 6 (20) 7 (18) 0 18 57 6

P1 Quinn Oberg University of Alabama 6 (18) 7 (19) 6 (19) 0 19 56 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X3 X17 T1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G7 Bradley Wascher Western Kentucky University 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 (23) 2 4 70 1

J3 Daniel Zawadzki Bradley University 2 (22) 2 (22) 1 (24) 1 5 68 2

Q6 Sabrina Savoie University of Texas at Austin 3 (21) 4 (20) 3 (21) 0 10 62 3

P6 Gentry Slay University of Alabama 4 (17) 5 (19) 5 (19) 0 14 4 55 4

B9 Natalie Cumming George Mason University 5 (16) 3 (21) 6 (18) 0 14 5 55 5

M5 Kaylie Williams Florida State University Forensics 6 (14) 6 (18) 4 (20) 0 16 52 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q2 X12 X16 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

P9 Madison Hall University of Alabama 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 (24) 2 4 73 1

J9 Lily Pieper Bradley University 6 (20) 2 (23) 1 (25) 1 9 2 68 2

G11 Casey Child Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 4 (21) 3 (23) 0 9 3 68 3

G20 Reese Johnson Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 3 (22) 4 (22) 0 10 67 4

H3 Emmanuela Wade Wiley College 5 (21) 5 (20) 5 (21) 0 15 62 5

G14 Tayland Ratliff Western Kentucky University 4 (22) 7 (17) 6 (20) 0 17 59 6

B1 Lauren Cocroft George Mason University 7 (19) 6 (18) 7 (19) 0 20 56 7
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B2 X12 D1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G18
Ryan Gosling and Rickey 

Williams

Western Kentucky 

University

1 

(25)

1 

(24)

5 

(19)
2 7 68 1

G9
Emma Warnecke and Derek 

Collins

Western Kentucky 

University

3 

(23)

2 

(23)

3 

(23)
0 8 2 69 2

G20
Reese Johnson and Matt 

Wisenden
Western Kentucky 

University
4 

(22)
3 

(22)
1 

(25)
1 8 3 69 3

J6 Joshua Beckles and Trijae Bradley University
5 

(21)

4 

(21)

2 

(24)
0 11 66 4

J9 John Marsh and Lily Pieper Bradley University
2 

(24)

6 

(18)

6 

(18)
0 14 60 5

C7
Sarah Sulewski and Chase 

Garrett
TSU

6 
(20)

5 
(19)

4 
(20)

0 15 59 6
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P4 X14 J1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

B4 Jacob Thompson George Mason University 7 (19) 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 9 66 1

Q1 Rachel Evans University of Texas at Austin 2 (24) 6 (17) 2 (22) 0 10 63 2

T1 Becca Human University of Nebraska-Lincoln 4 (22) 2 (23) 5 (19) 0 11 64 3

G6 Brian Anderson Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 3 (22) 6 (18) 0 12 4 63 4

Q8 Katayoun Khalilian University of Texas at Austin 1 (25) 4 (21) 7 (17) 1 12 5 63 5

Q10 Dyana Martinez University of Texas at Austin 5 (21) 5 (18) 3 (21) 0 13 60 6

B3 Danny Drane George Mason University 6 (20) 7 (13) 4 (20) 0 17 53 7
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S1 C1 X19 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

Q5 Jordan Rojas University of Texas at Austin 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 75 1

T1 Becca Human University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (24) 3 (23) 2 (23) 0 7 70 2

G7 Bradley Wascher Western Kentucky University 7 (19) 2 (24) 3 (22) 0 12 65 3

P7 Pearce Barringer University of Alabama 3 (23) 5 (21) 6 (19) 0 14 63 4

Q7 Maxim Belov University of Texas at Austin 4 (22) 4 (22) 7 (18) 0 15 5 62 5

Q8 Katayoun Khalilian University of Texas at Austin 5 (21) 6 (20) 4 (21) 0 15 6 62 6

B2 John Henry George Mason University 6 (20) 7 (19) 5 (20) 0 18 59 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q3 X13 X8 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G10 Derek Collins Western Kentucky University 2 (23) 2 (23) 1 (25) 1 5 71 1

G11 Casey Child Western Kentucky University 5 (20) 1 (24) 2 (24) 1 8 68 2

P3 Sydney Terry University of Alabama 1 (24) 5 (19) 4 (22) 1 10 65 3

G7 Bradley Wascher Western Kentucky University 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 (20) 0 12 63 4

P2 Danielle Pacia University of Alabama 4 (21) 4 (20) 5 (21) 0 13 62 5

G13 Rickey Williams Western Kentucky University 6 (19) 6 (18) 3 (23) 0 15 60 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X3 X19 H1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G10 Derek Collins Western Kentucky University 2 (23) 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 4 72 1

M3 Nick Trodd Florida State University Forensics 1 (24) 5 (21) 2 (23) 1 8 68 2

P9 Madison Hall University of Alabama 5 (18) 2 (24) 3 (22) 0 10 64 3

G9 Emma Warnecke Western Kentucky University 3 (22) 3 (23) 5 (20) 0 11 65 4

B4 Jacob Thompson George Mason University 6 (15) 4 (22) 4 (21) 0 14 58 5

Q10 Dyana Martinez University of Texas at Austin 4 (19) 7 (19) 6 (19) 0 17 57 6

G3 Faith LoPiccolo Western Kentucky University 7 (13) 6 (20) 7 (18) 0 20 51 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X10 C2 X13 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

J6 Joshua Beckles Bradley University 1 (25) 1 (24) 5 (20) 2 7 69 1

G15 Kelly Lingen Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 2 (23) 1 (25) 1 6 71 2

G1 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 3 (22) 2 (23) 0 7 69 3

J8 Alejandro Perez Bradley University 4 (22) 5 (19) 3 (22) 0 12 63 4

B7 Parker Roth George Mason University 5 (21) 4 (21) 4 (21) 0 13 63 5

Q13 Danielle Castillo University of Texas at Austin 6 (20) 6 (17) 6 (19) 0 18 56 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P7 Q2 X18 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

J7 Trijae Bradley University 1 (25) 1 (24) 1 (25) 3 3 74 1

G1 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 6 71 2

J5 Brenna Fuhr Bradley University 3 (21) 3 (22) 3 (23) 0 9 66 3

C6 Ashanti Holland TSU 5 (19) 4 (21) 4 (22) 0 13 62 4

H5 Jaylon Bolden Wiley College 4 (20) 6 (19) 5 (20) 0 15 59 5

B8 Hailey Rastrelli George Mason University 6 (18) 5 (20) 6 (18) 0 17 56 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Alabama Alumni Invitational

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 X15 X18 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

H3 Emmanuela Wade Wiley College 1 (25) 2 (24) 1 (25) 2 4 74 1

G3 Faith LoPiccolo Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 3 (23) 3 (23) 0 8 70 2

G11 Casey Child Western Kentucky University 5 (21) 1 (25) 4 (22) 1 10 68 3

G16 Corey Newsome Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 5 (21) 5 (21) 0 13 65 4

G9 Emma Warnecke Western Kentucky University 4 (22) 4 (22) 6 (18) 0 14 5 62 5

G1 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 6 (20) 6 (20) 2 (24) 0 14 6 64 6
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